
 

MAY-JUNE 2025 

5/1/25 Thursday “Ashkenaz: Jews in the European Heartland” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 

5/2/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 

5/3/25 Saturday Torah study: Tazria & M’tzora 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 

5/7/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 

5/8/25 Thursday “Ashkenaz: Jews in the European Heartland” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 

5/9/25 Friday Music Shabbat with Dr. Jeff Siegfried & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 

5/10/25 Saturday Religious school end-of-term ceremony & picnic 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

5/14/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 

5/15/25 Thursday “Ashkenaz: Jews in the European Heartland” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 

5/16/25 Friday Sorry, no Shabbat service  

5/17/25 Saturday Lay-led Torah study: Emor 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 

5/21/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 

5/23/25 Friday Kabbalat Shabbat in honor of Sam Kanner & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 

5/24/25 Saturday Sam Kanner bar mitzvah & kiddush luncheon 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

5/28/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 

5/30/25 Friday Music Shavu’ot with Dr. Jeff Siegfried & oneg with cheesecake 7:00-9:00 pm 

5/31/25 Saturday Torah study: Ruth 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 

6/4/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 

6/6/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 

6/7/25 Saturday Torah study: Naso 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 

6/10/25 Tuesday Conversion class, Jewish Values from Bible to Buber, on Zoom 7:00-9:00 pm 

6/11/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 

6/13/25 Friday Debbie Friedman Shabbat service with guest musicians & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 

6/14/25 Saturday Torah study: B’ha’alot’cha 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 

6/17/25 Tuesday Board meeting 7:00-9:00 pm 

6/18/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 

6/20/25 Friday Coopers Rock Shabbat, shelter #1 6:00-8:00 pm 

6/21/25 Saturday Torah study: Sh’lach L’cha 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 

6/24/25 Tuesday Conversion class, Jewish Values from Bible to Buber, on Zoom 7:00-9:00 pm 

6/25/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 

6/27/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 

6/28/25 Saturday Torah study: Korach 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 

7/1/25 Tuesday Conversion class, Jewish Values from Bible to Buber, on Zoom 7:00-9:00 pm 

7/2/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 

7/4/25 Friday Kabbalat Shabbat in honor of Sammy Bandura & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 

7/5/25 Saturday Sammy Bandura bat mitzvah & kiddush luncheon 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 


